

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO:** W.P.Nos.16270, 16276, 16278, 16283, 16287, 16299, 16302, 17579, 17580, 17584, 17585, 17625, 17635, 17647, 19957, 19958, 19963, 19968, 19969, 19973, 19976, 19978, 19986, 19987, 19990, 19995, 19997, 20000, 20008, 20013, 20020, 20025, 20028, 20033, 20050, 20052, 20054, 20070, 20078, 20081, 20083, 20088, 20107, 20261, 20283, 20372, 20651, 20652, 20653, 20656, 20664, 20855, 20896, 21023, 21044, 21048, 21052, 21056, 21066, 21090, 21091, 21105, 21141, 21159, 21173, 21192, 21193, 21196, 21201, 21307, 21309, 21381 and 21384 of 2021

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
03.	07.11.2022	<b><u>HCJ &amp; CVBRJ</u></b>  Hearing has remained inconclusive. To be taken up tomorrow at 2.30 P.M.  <p align="right">(B/o.) KL</p>	

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>